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1 Rajagarh -1 AWC 21379050219 27 41 68 ##### ##### 04-04-2022 Mon
2 Swain Sahi AWC 21379050221 18 17 35 ##### ##### 04-04-2022 Mon
3 Radhanagar AWC 21379050231 9 7 16 ##### ##### 04-04-2022 Mon
4 Rajagarh-2 AWC 21379050220 43 30 73 ##### ##### 04-05-2022 Tue
5 Gayaspur AWC 21379050226 49 46 95 ##### ##### 04-06-2022 Wed
6 Haladibasanta AWC 21379050230 29 16 45 ##### ##### 04-07-2022 Thu
7 Khadasahi AWC 21379050228 29 19 48 ##### ##### 04-07-2022 Thu
8 Niyamatpur AWC 21379050224 45 33 78 ##### ##### 04-08-2022 Fri
9 Pada Gayaspur AWC 21379050229 9 11 20 ##### ##### 04-08-2022 Fri
10 Nachipada -1 AWC 21379050222 21 20 42 ##### ##### 04-11-2022 Mon

Name of B.E.O. : -  Tanmay kumar Beura
Education Department Women & Child Department

Dedicated Team UID

Name of C.D.P.O. : -  Kabita Malik Name 
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11 Nachipada-2 AWC 21379050223 22 31 53 ##### ##### 04-11-2022 Mon
12 Mantiri Awc AWC 21379050225 7 13 20 ##### ##### 04-12-2022 Tue
13 Gobindpur AWC 21379050227 9 9 18 ##### ##### 04-12-2022 Tue
14 Babkarpur AWC 21379050206 14 30 44 ##### ##### 13/4/2022 Wed
15 Bilipada awc AWC 21379050207 10 14 24 ##### ##### 13/4/2022 Wed
16 Dia Rajagarh AWC 21379050204 12 22 34 ##### ##### 18/4/2022 Mon
17 Oliha NilakanthapurAWC 21379050205 23 27 50 ##### ##### 18/4/2022 Mon
18 Orat AWC 21379050211 28 15 43 ##### ##### 19/4/2022 Tue
19 Orata Mini-1 AWC 21379050212 16 21 37 ##### ##### 20/4/2022 Wed
20 Orata Mini-2 AWC 21379050213 20 20 40 ##### ##### 20/4/2022 Wed
21 Alilo - 1 AWC 21379050201 29 29 58 ##### ##### 21/4/2022 Thu
22 Alilo - 3 AWC 21379050203 50 59 109 ##### ##### 22/4/2022 Fri
23 Kumbharuni AWC 21379050202 30 33 63 ##### ##### 25/4/2022 Mon
24 Olia AWC 21379050210 40 40 80 ##### ##### 26/4/2022 Tue
25 Deulipada - 1 AWC 21379050208 41 39 80 ##### ##### 27/4/2022 Wed
26 Deulipada - 2 AWC 21379050209 20 22 42 ##### ##### 27/4/2022 Wed
27 Chandiapali AWC 21379050214 22 25 47 ##### ##### 28/4/2022 Thu
28 Nalapada AWC 21379050218 4 4 8 ##### ##### 28/4/2022 Thu
29 Amirabad AWC 21379050215 20 23 43 ##### ##### 28/4/2022 Thu
30 Bankichanda AWC 21379050216 33 34 67 ##### ##### 29/4/2022 Fri
31 Jalakana AWC 21379050106 23 28 51 ##### ##### 05-02-2022 Mon
32 Mahakalapada AWC 21379050101 39 39 78 ##### ##### 05-04-2022 Wed
33 Report AWC 21379050111 27 18 45 ##### ##### 05-04-2022
34 Patana AWC 21379050104 21 24 45 ##### ##### 05-05-2022 Wed
35 Chadheiguan AWC 21379050105 19 23 42 ##### ##### 05-05-2022 Thu
36 Sikhara AWC 21379050103 44 20 64 ##### ##### 05-06-2022 Thu
37 Mini AWC 21379050102 21 15 36 ##### ##### 05-06-2022 Fri
38 Gopalpur AWC 21379050115 48 44 92 ##### ##### 05-09-2022 Mon
39 Asrambalikuda-1 AWC 21379051313 27 35 62 ##### ##### 05-10-2022 Tue
40 Asrambalikuda-2 AWC 21379051314 32 31 63 ##### ##### 05-10-2022 Tue



41 Karamkul-1 AWC 21379051309 20 19 39 ##### ##### 05-11-2022 Wed
42 Karamkul-2 AWC 21379051310 18 18 36 ##### ##### 05-11-2022 Wed
43 Gopinathpur - 1 AWC 21379050311 20 16 36 ##### ##### 05-12-2022 Thu
44 Gopinathpur - 2 AWC 21379051312 17 21 38 ##### ##### 05-12-2022 Thu
45 Aitipur AWC 21379051308 18 23 41 ##### ##### 13/5/2022 Fri
46 Ghansyampur AWC 21379051307 23 20 43 ##### ##### 13/5/2022 Fri
47 Badkul AWC 21379051301 20 26 46 ##### ##### 17/5/2022 Tue
48 Raut sahi AWC 21379051303 29 25 54 ##### ##### 17/5/2022 Tue
49 Kumhar sahi AWC 21379051302 29 29 58 ##### ##### 18/5/2022 Wed
50 Dahimacha -1 AWC 21379051304 50 51 101 ##### ##### 19/5/2022 Thu
51 Dahimacha- 2 AWC 21379051305 22 28 50 ##### ##### 19/5/2022 Thu
52 Benupala AWC 21379051306 38 35 73 ##### ##### 20/5/2022 Fri
53 Gobardhanpur AWC 21379051327 21 29 50 ##### ##### 23/5/2022 Mon
54 Gokhapada AWC 21379051326 24 22 46 ##### ##### 23/5/2022 Mon
55 Paika Sahi AWC 21379051322 28 32 60 ##### ##### 24/5/2022 Tue
56 Jenasahi AWC 21379051328 16 14 30 ##### ##### 24/5/2022 Tue
57 Upper Karanja - 

1
AWC 21379051323 32 23 55 ##### ##### 25/5/2022 Wed

58 Upper Karanja - 
2

AWC 21379051324 29 37 66 ##### ##### 25/5/2022 Wed
59 Majhipada AWC 21379051325 48 36 84 ##### ##### 26/5/2022 Thu
60 Subala AWC 21379051011 50 41 91

#######
#####

#######
##### 27/5/2022 Wed

61 Samantasinghar
pur

AWC 21379051010 55 55 110
#######
#####

#######
##### 31/5/2022 Mon

62 Badateragan AWC 21379051005 24 33 57
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-01-2022 Tue

63 Sanateragan AWC 21379051006 33 32 65 ##### ##### 06-02-2022 Fri
64 Sanateragan  MiniAWC 21379051007 13 26 39

#######
#####

#######
##### 06-02-2022 Mon

65 Teragaon Patana AWC 21379051008 48 35 83
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-03-2022 Mon

66 Patana Mini AWC 21379051009 37 30 67
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-03-2022 Tue

67 Ghodabandha AWC 21379051001 63 35 98
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-06-2022 Wed

68 Masakani AWC 21375130102 30 21 51
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-07-2022 Thu



69 Jadupur-1 AWC 21379051012 26 27 53
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-08-2022 Mon

70 Jadupur-2 AWC 21379051013 34 42 76
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-08-2022 Mon

71 Kalagarh-1 AWC 21379051017 20 23 43
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-09-2022 Thu

72 Kalagarh-2 AWC 21379051018 23 23 46
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-09-2022 Thu

73 Kalagarh mini AWC 21379051019 14 11 25
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-09-2022 Thu

74 Khasadi-1 AWC 21379051014 22 23 45
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-10-2022 Fri

75 Khasadi-2 AWC 21379051015 31 29 60
#######
#####

#######
##### 06-10-2022 Fri

76 Ostara-1 AWC 21379051003 17 22 39
#######
#####

#######
##### 13/6/2022 Mon

77 Ostara -2 AWC 21379051002 24 16 40 ##### ##### 13/6/2022 Mon
78 Ostara mini AWC 21379051020 11 15 26

#######
#####

#######
##### 13/6/2022 Mon

79 Jayachandrapur-
1

AWC 21379051315 26 17 43
#######
#####

#######
##### 16/6/2022 Thu

80 Jayachandrapur-
3

AWC 21379051317 28 19 47
#######
#####

#######
##### 16/6/2022 Thu

81 Jayachandrapur-
2

AWC 21379051316 38 37 75
#######
#####

#######
##### 17/6/2022 Fri

82 Badagan-1 AWC 21379051318 33 15 48
#######
#####

#######
##### 20/6/2022 Mon

83 Badagan-2 AWC 21379051319 27 23 50
#######
#####

#######
##### 20/6/2022 Mon

84 Sanagan-1 AWC 21379057320 41 52 93
#######
#####

#######
##### 21/6/2022 Tue

85 Sanagan-2 AWC 21379057321 56 48 104
#######
#####

#######
##### 22/6/2022 Wed

86 Jayadev UPS Scho
ol

130 111 241
#######
#####

#######
##### 23,24/6/202

2
Thu,Fri

87 Kalagarh PS Scho
ol

31 41 72 ##### ##### 27/6/2022 Mon
88 Masakani PS Scho

ol
19 19 46 ##### ##### 27/6/2022 Mon

89 Bajrabudhi Girls 
H.S

schoo
l

0 148 148
#######
#####

#######
##### 28/6/2022 Tue

90 Sashana H.S Scho
ol

128 0 128 ##### ##### 29/6/2022 Wed
91 Gopinathpur 

Sanskrit 
Scho
ol

36 22 58 #######
#####

#######
#####

30/6/2022 Thu

92 Sasana AWC 21379151102 18 12 30 ##### ##### 30/6/2022 Thu
93 Ghodabandha PSschoo

l
35 31 66 ##### ##### 07-04-2022 Mon



94 Ostara UGUPS Scho
ol

93 85 178
#######
#####

#######
##### 5,6/7/2022 Tue,Wed

95  Teragaon 
Patana PS

Scho
ol

35 55 90 #######
#####

#######
#####

07-07-2022 Thu

96 Teragaon NUPS Scho
ol

81 70 151 ##### ##### 07-08-2022 Fri
97 Samantasinghar

pur UGUPS
Scho
ol

84 96 180
#######
#####

#######
##### 07-11-2022 Mon

98 Bajramahakali Nodal UPS ,SanagaonScho
ol

108 95 203
#######
#####

#######
##### 07-12-2022 Tue

99 Batamahapurusha H.SScho
ol

69 57 126 ##### ##### 13/7/2022 Wed
## Badagan PS Scho

ol
42 26 68 ##### ##### 14/7/2022 Thu

## Bajramahakali upsScho
ol

42 25 67 ##### ##### 14/7/2022 Thu
## Gopabandhu 

Project Ps
Scho
ol

32 30 62 #######
#####

#######
#####

15/7/2022 Fri

## Jayachandrapur UPSScho
ol

70 64 134
#######
#####

#######
##### 18/7/2022 Mon

## Panchayata H.S Scho
ol

76 71 146
#######
#####

#######
##### 19/7/2022 Tue

## Asrambalikuda  
PPS

Scho
ol

30 18 48
#######
#####

#######
##### 20,21,22/7/

2022
Wed,Thu,Fri

## Asrambalikuda 
LNUPS

Scho
ol

77 74 151
#######
#####

#######
##### 20,21,22/7/

2022
Wed,Thu,Fri

## Laxminarayana 
Bidyapitha HS

Scho
ol

93 83 176 #######
#####

#######
#####

20,21,22/7/
2022

Wed,Thu,Fri

## Karamkul UPS Scho
ol

40 45 85
#######
#####

#######
##### 25/7/2022 Mon

## Gopinathpur PS Scho
ol

21 24 45
#######
#####

#######
##### 26/7/2022 Tue

## Maa Mangala UPSScho
ol

13 10 23
#######
#####

#######
##### 26/7/2022 Tue

## Badkul Girls Co-
educatin UPS

Scho
ol

102 100 202 #######
#####

#######
#####

27,28/7/202
2

Wed,Thu

## Bajramahakali 
HS

Scho
ol

63 64 127
#######
#####

#######
##### 29/7/2022 Fri

## Saraswati Sishu 
mandir

Scho
ol

30 19 49
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-01-2022 Mon

## Bajramahakali UPS,DahimachhaScho
ol

68 70 138 #######
#####

#######
#####

08-02-2022 Tue



## Benupala PS Scho
ol

36 28 64
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-03-2022 Wed

## Karanja PS Scho
ol

64 68 132
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-04-2022 Thu

## Karanja UPS Scho
ol

83 68 151
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-05-2022 Fri

## Isaneswara Hs Scho
ol

65 58 123
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-08-2022 Mon

## Ramachandi  
Nodal 

Scho
ol

71 77 148 #######
#####

#######
#####

08-10-2022 Wed

## Gokhapada PS Scho
ol

17 8 25
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-12-2022 Fri

## Nigamananda UPSScho
ol

10 10 20
#######
#####

#######
##### 08-12-2022 Fri

## Maa tareni MahavidyalayaColle
ge

136 167 303 ##### 16/8/2022 Tue
## Satyasai 

Bidyabihar
Scho
ol

99 80 179 ##### ##### 17/8/2022 Wed
## SRI SRI L.M. UPS Scho

ol
64 53 117 9853286487 ##### 19/8/2022 Fri

## Jugarupa 
Bidyabhavan

Scho
ol

95 76 171 #######
#####

#######
#####

22/8/2022 Mon

## Chadheiguan 
NUPS

Scho
ol

63 45 108 ##### ##### 23/8/2022 Tue
## Saraswati Sishu mandirScho

ol
125 85 210 ##### ##### 24/8/2022 Wed

## yougojoti G.H.S Scho
ol

0 87 87 ##### ##### 25/8/2022 Thu
## Sikhara PPS Scho

ol
22 20 42 ##### ##### 25/8/2022 Thu

## Nigamananda UPSScho
ol

88 63 151 ##### ##### 26/8/2022 Fri
## Sishu Bihara schoo

l
126 90 216 ##### ##### 29/8/2022 Mon

## Jalakana PS Scho
ol

24 14 38 ##### ##### 30/8/2022 Tue
## Nilakantha PPS schoo

l
27 26 53 ##### ##### 30/8/2022 Tue

## Kumharuni PS Scho
ol

30 28 58 ##### ##### 09-02-2022 Fri
## Olia PS Scho

ol
11 21 32

#######
#####

#######
##### 09-02-2022 Fri

## Manibaba Panchayat HSScho
ol

45 62 107 ##### ##### 09-05-2022 Mon
## Manibaba UPS Scho

ol
35 27 62

#######
#####

#######
##### 09-05-2022 Mon

## Orta UGUPS Scho
ol

62 65 127 ##### ##### 09-06-2022 Tue
## Alilo PS Scho

ol
60 60 120 ##### ##### 09-07-2022 Wed

## Alilo UPS Scho
ol

11 13 24 ##### ##### 09-07-2022 Wed
## Amirabad PS Scho

ol
13 13 26 ##### ##### 09-08-2022 Thu

## Bankichanda PS Scho
ol

25 32 57 ##### ##### 09-08-2022 Thu



## Chandiapalli 
UGUPS

Scho
ol

68 54 122
#######
#####

#######
##### 09-09-2022 Fri

## Gajeswar Nodal 
UPS

Scho
ol

110 118 228
#######
#####

#######
##### 09-12-2022 Mon

## Gajeswar HS Scho
ol

61 54 115 ##### ##### 13/9/2022 Tue
## Rajagarh PS Scho

ol
84 84 168 ##### ##### 14/9/2022 Wed

## Rajagarh UPS Scho
ol

88 82 170
#######
#####

#######
##### 15,16/9/202

2
Thu,Fri

## Radhanagar 
PPS

Scho
ol

4 8 12
#######
#####

#######
##### 15,16/9/202

2
Thu,Fri

## Panchayata H.S Scho
ol

100 111 211 ##### ##### 19/9/2022 Mon
## Saraswati Sishu 

mandir
Scho
ol

96 131 227
#######
#####

#######
##### 20/9/2022 Tue

## Binapani HS Scho
ol

54 37 91 ##### ##### 21/9/2022 Wed
## Binapani UPS Scho

ol
74 68 142 ##### ##### 22/9/2022 Thu

## Haladibasanta PSScho
ol

7 8 15 ##### ##### 23/9/2022 Fri
## Padagayaspur PSScho

ol
13 14 27 ##### ##### 23/9/2022 Fri

## Gobindapur PS Scho
ol

53 47 100 ##### ##### 26/9/2022 Mon
## Sidhabata UPS Scho

ol
11 14 25 ##### ##### 26/9/2022 Mon

## Nachhipada APDUPSScho
ol

11 6 17 ##### ##### 27/9/2022 Tue
## Niyamatpur PS Scho

ol
21 19 40 ##### ##### 27/9/2022 Tue

## Babakarpur PS Scho
ol

27 31 58 ##### ##### 28/9/2022 Wed
## Bilipada UGUPS Scho

ol
26 25 51 ##### ##### 28/9/2022 Wed

## Bishnuprasad 
HS

Scho
ol

69 57 126 ##### ##### 29/9/2022 Thu
## Anduli UPS Scho

ol
39 43 82 ##### ##### 30/9/2022 Fri

## Jasuapalli-1 AWC 21379050322 33 39 69 ##### ##### 10-06-2022 Thu
## Jasuapalli-2 AWC 21379050323 20 17 37 ##### ##### 10-06-2022 Thu
## Bidyadrarapur 

patana Awc
AWC 21379050316 29 22 51

#######
#####

#######
##### 10-07-2022 Fri

## Ghantiapalli awc AWC 21379050317 41 30 71 ##### ##### 10-07-2022 Fri
## Gachhamangala 

Tapaswi HS
Scho
ol

106 119 225
#######
#####

#######
##### 10,11/10/20

22
Mon

## Uchhabeswara HSScho
ol

37 40 77 ##### ##### 10-12-2022 Tue
## Jagannatha HS Scho

ol
64 60 124 #######

#####
#######
#####

13/10/2022 Wed



## Bijayanagar HS Scho
ol

81 84 165 #######
#####

#######
#####

14/10/2022 Thu

## Sadayachand 
UPS

Scho
ol

43 55 98 #######
#####

#######
#####

17/10/2022 Fri

## Lalitakumari 
Bidyapitha NHS

Scho
ol

54 50 104
#######
#####

#######
##### 18/10/2022 Mon,Tue

## Ramachandi 
N.HS

Scho
ol

90 93 183 #######
#####

#######
#####

19,20/10/20
22

Wed,Thu

## Nilakantheswar 
Satamauja HS

Scho
ol

68 76 144 #######
#####

#######
#####

21/10/2022 Fri

## Chakada HS Scho
ol

58 53 111 #######
#####

#######
#####

25/10/2022 Tue

## Nigamananda 
N.H.S

Scho
ol

209 190 399 933732838
#######
##### 26,27/10/20

22
Wed,Thu

## Kunjabihari 
Govt. Uchha 
Bidyapitha

Scho
ol

189 196 385 #######
#####

#######
#####

28,31/10/20
22

Fri,Mon

## Tapabana HS Scho
ol

144 177 321 #######
#####

#######
#####

1,2/11/2022 Tue,Wed

## Sibasakti UPS Scho
ol

66 66 132 ##### ##### 11-03-2022 Thu
## Sahabajpur 

Nodal UPS
Scho
ol

54 61 115
#######
#####

#######
##### 11-04-2022 Fri

## Ramakani PS Scho
ol

17 18 35 ##### ##### 11-07-2022 Mon
## Ramakani UPS Scho

ol
6 6 12 ##### ##### 11-07-2022 Mon

## Bijayanagar P.S Scho
ol

55 60 115 ##### ##### 11-09-2022 Wed
## Nilamadhab U,P,SScho

ol
44 31 75 ##### ##### 11-10-2022 Thu

## Jenasahi project p.sScho
ol

32 34 66 ##### ##### 11-10-2022 Thu
## kalapada PS schoo

l
56 54 110 ##### ##### 11-11-2022 Fri

## Budhijagulai 
UPS

schoo
l

12 19 31 ##### ##### 11-11-2022 Fri
## Bidyadrarapur 

patana PS
schoo
l

44 29 73
#######
#####

#######
##### 14/11/2022 Mon

## Ghantiapalli PS schoo
l

19 22 41 #######
#####

#######
#####

14/11/2022 Mon



## Nilakantheswar N.U.P.SScho
ol

75 86 161 #######
#####

#######
#####

15/11/2022 Tue

## Bodheswori 
NUPS

schoo
l

76 75 151 #######
#####

#######
#####

16/11/2022 Wed

## Balipala NUPS schoo
l

35 53 88 #######
#####

#######
#####

17/11/2022 Thu

## Mulabasanta Project UGUPSScho
ol

39 39 78 #######
#####

#######
#####

18/11/2022 Fri

## Gachhamangala 
Govt. UPS

Scho
ol

58 37 95 #######
#####

#######
#####

21/11/2022 Mon

## Potia PS Scho
ol

21 26 47 #######
#####

#######
#####

22/11/2022 Tue

## Ramachandrapu
r P.S

Scho
ol

24 49 73
#######
#####

#######
##### 22/11/2022 Tue

## Chhatara 
U.G.U.P.S

Scho
ol

96 97 193 #######
#####

#######
#####

23/11/2022 Wed

## B.S.Nodal U.P.S schoo
l

72 72 114 #######
#####

#######
#####

24/11/2022 Thu

## Ratapanga P.P.S Scho
ol

29 20 49 #######
#####

#######
#####

25/11/2022 Fri

## Alekha Sudari 
Nodal UPS

Scho
ol

74 78 152
#######
#####

#######
##### 28/11/2022 Mon

## Bhopal p.s Scho
ol

40 43 83 #######
#####

#######
#####

29/11/2022 Tue

## Bhopal 
Kaunsimangala 

Scho
ol

13 12 25
#######
#####

#######
##### 29/11/2022 Tue

## Kulalanjuda Ps Scho
ol

32 43 75 #######
#####

#######
#####

30/11/2022 Wed

## Bhabagrahi 
Nodal UPS

Scho
ol

39 45 84 #######
#####

#######
#####

30/11/2022 Wed

## Basudeb UPS Scho
ol

78 88 166 ##### ##### 12-01-2022 Thu
## Doligan Ps Scho

ol
27 33 60 ##### ##### 12-02-2022 Fri

## Saraswati Sishu mandirScho
ol

28 16 44 ##### 12-02-2022 Fri



## Chakada UGUPS schoo
l

92 90 182 #######
#####

#######
#####

5,6/12/2022 Mon,Tue

## kapurai u.p.s Scho
ol

102 96 198 ##### ##### 12-07-2022 Wed
## Balyabikas u,p,s Scho

ol
46 65 111 ##### ##### 12-08-2022 Thu

## kalatunga p.p.s Scho
ol

54 55 109 ##### ##### 12-09-2022 Fri
## Pachimapada p.p.sScho

ol
23 26 49 ##### ##### 12-09-2022 Fri

## Nersinghpur PS schoo
l

26 27 53 ##### ##### 12-12-2022 Mon
## Maa Alekha 

Nahakali UPS
schoo
l

18 24 42 #######
#####

#######
#####

12-12-2022 Mon

## Suniti U.G.U.P.S Scho
ol

145 159 304 #######
#####

#######
#####

13,14/12/20
22

Tue,Wed

## Suniti New field Scho
ol

51 52 103 #######
#####

#######
#####

15/12/2022 Thu

## Suniti old field Scho
ol

37 27 66 #######
#####

#######
#####

16/12/2022 Fri

## Mandalpada 
p.p.s

Scho
ol

18 18 36 #######
#####

#######
#####

16/12/2022 Fri

## Benakandha PS schoo
l

67 56 123 #######
#####

#######
#####

19/12/2022 Mon

## Purbapada  PPS schoo
l

36 36 72 #######
#####

#######
#####

20/12/2022 Tue

## Tapabana UPS schoo
l

54 48 102 #######
#####

#######
#####

21/12/2022 Wed

## Ostira PPS schoo
l

24 16 50 #######
#####

#######
#####

22/12/2022 Thu

## Guldia PS schoo
l

37 40 77 ##### ##### 22/12/2022 Thu
## Kharianta awc AWC 21379050720 54 45 99 ##### ##### 23/12/2022 Fri
## Sugal AWC AWC 21379050719 45 45 90 #######

#####
#######
#####

26/12/2022 Mon

## Kalatunga awc AWC 21379050612 72 78 150 #######
#####

#######
#####

27,28/12/20
22

Tue,Wed



## Panikhia mini AWC 21379050617 17 17 34
#######
##### 8280415734 27,28/12/20

22
Tue,Wed

## Narshingpur 
MINI

AWC 21379050613 50 40 90 ##### 9937126975 29/12/22 Thu
## Suniti-1 AWC 21379050714 44 74 118 #######

##### 8280415735
30/12/2022 Fri

## Suniti-2 AWC 21379050715 59 48 107 ##### 8280415734 01-02-2023 Mon
## Babangadia AWC 21379050712 28 40 68 ##### ##### 01-03-2023 Tue
## suniti-3 AWC 21379050716 80 76 156 ##### ##### 01-04-2023 Wed
## Uttara suniti AWC 21379050717 62 60 122 ##### ##### 01-05-2023 Thu
## Kantilo AWC 21379050713 49 32 81 ##### ##### 01-06-2023 Fri
## Panchagochia 

Mini
AWC 21379050718 21 27 48 ##### ##### 01-09-2023 Mon

## Guldia AWC 21379050611 57 38 95 ##### ##### 01-10-2023 Tue
## kantilo project 

U.G.U.P.S
schoo
l

117 119 236
#######
#####

#######
#####

11,12/1/202
3

wed,Thu

## Babar PS Scho
ol

27 12 39 ##### ##### 13/1/2023 Fri
## Basudeb UPS Scho

ol
23 21 44 ##### ##### 13/1/2023 Fri

## Bandhapada 
PPS

Scho
ol

4 10 14 ##### ##### 13/1/2023 Fri
## Agni kumari 

Nodal U.P.S
schoo
l

54 74 128 #######
#####

#######
#####

16/1/2023 Mon

## Bangalipada 
P.P.S

schoo
l

13 14 27 ##### ##### 16/1/2023 Mon
## Kakatpur P.S schoo

l
21 28 49 ##### ##### 17/1/2023 Tue

## Kholanai P.S schoo
l

19 15 34 ##### ##### 17/1/2023 Tue
## Baincha P.S schoo

l
52 37 89 ##### ##### 18/1/2023 Wed

## Maa Sitala Devi U.P.Sschoo
l

15 13 28 ##### ##### 18/1/2023 Wed
## Badpal P.P.S Scho

ol
17 24 41 ##### ##### 19/1/2023 Thu

## Pankapala PPS schoo
l

32 37 69 ##### ##### 19/1/2023 Thu
## Bagagahana P.S schoo

l
39 40 79 ##### ##### 20/1/2023 Fri

## kangalichand U.P.SScho
ol

24 12 36 ##### ##### 20/1/2023 Fri
## Kansarbadadan

dua UGUPS
schoo
l

57 56 113
#######
#####

#######
##### 23/1/2023 Mon

## Kandha PPS schoo
l

18 18 36 ##### ##### 24/1/2023 Tue
## Kansar PS schoo

l
20 24 44 ##### ##### 24/1/2023 Tue



## Gobardhanpur 
PS

Scho
ol

19 18 37 ##### ##### 25/1/2023 Wed
## Ghansyampur      

UGUPS
Scho
ol

31 36 67 #######
#####

#######
#####

25/1/2023 Wed

## Jatadhari Nodal 
UPS Subola

schoo
l

61 63 124 #######
#####

#######
#####

27/1/2023 Fri

## Ratapangaa awc AWC 21379050614 52 47 99 ##### ##### 30/1/2023 Mon
## Tantiapala awc AWC 21379050615 81 74 155 ##### ##### 31/1/2023 Tue
## Bhopal awc AWC 21379050616 57 74 131 ##### ##### 02-01-2023 Wed
## Kula Lanjuda AWC 21379050608 44 47 91 ##### ##### 02-02-2023 Thu
## Lanjuda AWC 21379050609 55 56 111 ##### ##### 02-03-2023 Fri
## Doligan AWC 21379050607 16 24 40 ##### ##### 02-06-2023 Mon
## Doligan Mini AWC 21379050618 16 18 34 ##### ##### 02-06-2023 Mon
## Rantanpur AWC 21379050606 59 58 117 ##### ##### 02-07-2023 Tue
## Babar Awc AWC 21379050603 22 34 56 ##### ##### 02-08-2023 Wed
## Bandhapada AWC 21379050610 24 42 66 ##### ##### 02-08-2023 Wed
## Gogua-1 AWC 21379050601 59 58 118 ##### ##### 02-09-2023 Thu
## Gogua-2 AWC 21379050602 33 62 95 ##### ##### 02-10-2023 Fri
## Sanarahama 

awc
AWC 21379050605 27 32 59 ##### ##### 13/2/2023 Mon

## Bada rahama 
awc

AWC 21379050604 26 36 62 ##### ##### 13/2/2023 Mon
## Itakandia AWC 21379050506 33 23 56 ##### ##### 14/2/2023 Tue
## Chhatara AWC 21379050507 58 31 89 ##### ##### 15/2/2023 Wed
## Badhi AWC 21379050501 41 36 77 ##### ##### 16/2/2023 Thu
## Badhi mini AWC 21379050502 5 14 19 ##### ##### 16/2/2023 Thu
## Kholanai AWC 21379050504 12 19 31 ##### ##### 17/2/2023 Fri
## Kakatpur AWC 21379050503 33 15 48 ##### ##### 17/2/2023 Fri
## Tarapada awc AWC 21379050511 18 29 47 ##### ##### 20/2/2023 Mon
## Bagagahana 

awc
AWC 21379050514 53 73 126

#######
#####

#######
##### 21/2/2023 Tue

## k.badadandua awcAWC 21379050515 62 59 121 ##### ##### 22/2/2023 Wed
## Kansara awc AWC 21379050510 37 47 84 ##### ##### 23/2/2023 Tue
## Baincha awc AWC 21379050505 46 37 83 ##### ##### 24/2/2023 Fri
## Badpal awc AWC 21379050512 18 16 34 ##### ##### 27/2/2023 Mon



## Pankapala AWC 21379050513 27 31 58 ##### ##### 28/2/2023 Tue
## Radhia awc AWC 21379050509 46 49 95 ##### ##### 03-01-2023 Wed
## Radhia gahira 

awc
AWC 21379050516 10 7 17 ##### ##### 03-01-2023 Wed

## Ekalpur awc AWC 21379050518 43 29 72 ##### ##### 03-02-2023 Thu
## Kanpur AWC 21379050308 22 30 52 ##### ##### 03-03-2023 Fri
## Arada AWC 21379050309 29 17 46 ##### ##### 03-03-2023 Fri
## Maliancha AWC 21379050307 14 29 43 ##### ##### 03-06-2023 Mon
## Maliancha Mini AWC 21379050311 17 24 41 ##### ##### 03-06-2023 Mon
## Mahadevpada AWC 21379050301 33 26 59 ##### ##### 03-09-2023 Thu
## Baharakhadia MINIAWC 21379050312 9 10 19 ##### 8280415697 03-09-2023 Thu
## Thakuranipada AWC 21379050302 44 41 85 ##### ##### 03-10-2023 fri
## Pratiharisahi AWC 21379050303 56 56 112 ##### 8280415697 13/3/2023 Mon
## Sankhapada AWC 21379050306 49 36 85 ##### ##### 14/3/2023 Tue
## Beherasahi MINI AWC 21379050310 13 7 20 ##### 8280415697 14/3/2023 Tue
## Sahabajpur AWC 21379050305 29 44 73 ##### ##### 15/3/2023 Wed
## Ramakani awc AWC 21379050217 22 15 37 ##### ##### 15/3/2023 Wed
## Mulabasanta AWC 21379050324 23 32 55 ##### ##### 16/3/2023 Thu
## Anduli AWC 21379050318 42 29 71 ##### ##### 17/3/2023 Fri
## Kalapada AWC 21379050319 49 43 92 ##### ##### 20/3/2023 Mon
## Basaghara AWC 21379050325 7 5 12 ##### ##### 20/3/2023 Mon
## Balipala AWC 21379050314 49 49 98 ##### ##### 21/3/2023 Tue
## Patragarh awc AWC 21379050321 33 39 72 ##### ##### 22/3/2023 Wed
## Srichandanpur AWC 21379050320 40 45 85 ##### ##### 23/3/2023 Thu
## Potia AWC 21379050517 36 32 68 ##### ##### 24/3/2023 Fri
## Ramachandrapur AWC 21379050508 51 44 95 ##### ##### 27/3/2023 Mon
## Balia awc AWC 21379050315 25 31 56 ##### ##### 28/3/2023 Tue
##Sri Arabinda Education GoguaScho

ol
55 18 73

#######
#####

#######
##### 29/3/2023 Wed

## Madarteresa 
Bidyaniketana,B
adhi

Scho
ol

50 61 111 #######
#####

#######
#####

31/3/2023 Fri



Male Femal Total
1 Dhaniapada-1 AWC 21379050808

N
o

35 29 64 9777977546 8280415818 04-04-2022 Mon
2 Dhaniapada-II AWC 21379050809

N
o

43 28 71 9938447109 8280415818 04-04-2022 Mon
3 Nuagaon AWC 21379050807

N
o

47 35 82 9556810446 8280415820 05-04-2022 Tue
4 Tikhiri-I AWC 21379050801

N
o

27 28 55 9668549092 8280415813 06-04-2022 Wed
5 Tikhiri-2 AWC 21379050802

N
o

37 37 72 9438300754 8280415814 06-04-2022 Wed
6 Tikhiri-3 AWC 21379050803

N
o

66 58 124 9114448626 8280415813 07-04-2022 Thu
7 Tikhiri-4 AWC 21379050804

N
o

47 28 75 8338905649 8280415813 07-04-2022 Thu
8 Ameipal -I AWC 21379050812

N
o

22 28 50 8658085593 8280415813 08-04-2022 Fri
9 Ameipal-II AWC 21379050813

N
o

30 24 54 9777215878 8280415813 08-04-2022 Fri
10 Gopalapur mini AWC 21379050811

N
o

11 14 25 9556431139 8280415821 11-04-2022 Mon
11 Balisuan AWC 21379050808

N
o

35 22 57 9439111359 8280415821 11-04-2022 Mon
12 Naladia Sasan AWC 21379050916

N
o

28 24 52 9853577214 8280415799 12-04-2022 Tue
13 Nuasahi  AWC 21379050914

N
o

28 24 52 9078680253 8280415800 12-04-2022 Tue
14 Dekani AWC 21379050912

N
o

19 14 33 9556810446 8280115802 13/4/2022 Wed
15 Gatanai AWC 21379050913

N
o

25 11 36 9937413697 8280415800 13/4/2022 Wed
16 Chhanda AWC 21379050922

N
o

46 54 100 8018799121 8280415832 18/4/2022 Mon
17 Purusottampur AWC 21379050923

N
o

8 26 34 9937549147 8280415833 18/4/2022 Mon
18 Serinipur AWC 21379050807

N
o

25 16 41 9861384119 8280415814 19/4/2022 Tue
19 Tikhiri-5 AWC 21379050805

N
o

35 30 65 8908283951 8280415814 19/4/2022 Tue
20 Narayanpur AWC 21379050919

N
o

32 21 53 7873993218 8280415804 20/4/2022 Wed
21 Tikarpanga AWC 21379050410

N
o

28 22 50 9439152004 8280415803 20/4/2022 Wed
22 Nandanpur AWC 21379050920

N
o

18 20 38 8917402205 8280415805 21/4/2022 Thu
23 Kodakan AWC 21379050917

N
o

27 24 51 9777961031 8280415769 21/4/2022 Thu
24 Raghunathpur AWC 21379050918

N
o

26 15 41 7008206802 8280415769 21/4/2022 Thu
25 Medinpurpara-2 AWC 21379050415

N
o

42 24 66 7205581664 8280415819 22/4/2022 Fri
26 Bandhakuda-1 AWC 213790505

N
o

16 16 32 9114868626 8280415811 25/4/2022 Mon
27 Bandhakuda-2 AWC 213790506

N
o

27 27 54 8249667407 8280415811 25/4/2022 Mon

ANNUAL RBSK ACTION PLAN (MICRO PLANNING)- 2022-23
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Women & Child 
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Staff Nurse, 9348954339

Office Phone. 
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28 Khurusia1 AWC 21379050701
N
o

20 25 45 9090425451 8280415773 26/4/2022 Tue
29 Khurusia2 AWC 21379050702

N
o

22 15 37 9938508758 8280415773 26/4/2022 Tue
30 Patalipank -2 AWC 21379050908

N
o

33 35 68 9777787500 8280415809 27/4/2022 Wed
31 Patulipanka 4 AWC 21379050910

N
o

31 25 56 9668217478 8280415809 27/4/2022 Wed
32 Patalipank -3 AWC 21379050909

N
o

33 25 58 9777745837 8280415809 28/4/2022 Thu
33 Patulipanka -1 AWC 21379050907

N
o

36 39 75 9853351354 8280415809 28/4/2022 Thu
34 Badamatha awc AWC 21379050125

N
o

24 27 51 9938385719 8280415773 29/4/2022 Fri
35 Ambabelari awc AWC 102

N
o

33 38 71 9938186204 8280415768 05-02-2022 Mon
36 Bahara Sobala AWC 21379050120

N
o

53 40 93 9776678955 8280415833 05-02-2022 Mon
37 Janara awc AWC 107

N
o

20 18 38 9937825291 8280415774 05-04-2022 Wed
38 Maladhia awc AWC 102

N
o

12 15 27 8917241813 8280415783 05-04-2022 Wed
39 Bahara Sobala Harijan 

Sahi
AWC 21379050128

N
o

14 17 31 9776678955 8280415833 05-04-2022 Wed
40 Nantara -I AWC 101

N
o

31 36 67 8249179013 8280415776 05-05-2022 Thu
41 Nantara -II AWC 101

N
o

25 31 56 9124327972 8280415776 05-05-2022 Thu
42 Raigada awc AWC 108

N
o

19 12 31 7381256409 8280415778 05-06-2022 Fri
43 Jagati AWC 2.11379E+11

N
o

12 15 27 7381584939 8280415782 05-06-2022 Fri
44 Tithi  awc AWC 106

N
o

12 12 24 79781161093 8280415781 05-06-2022 Fri
45 Baradanga-I AWC 104

N
o

32 30 62 9777048400 9937203544 05-09-2022 Mon
46 Baradanga-II AWC 102

N
o

24 30 54 9348728456 8280415780 05-10-2022 Tue
47 Badatota awc AWC 103

N
o

31 26 57 7377302184 8280415780 05-10-2022 Tue
48 Bhaguamedi AWC 107

N
o

19 18 37 8658932085 8280415769 05-11-2022 Wed
49 Olopada AWC 107

N
o

24 29 53 8917611673 8280415769 05-11-2022 Wed
50 Kharinasi-1 AWC 21379051210

N
o

61 71 132 7205778171 8280415770 05-12-2022 Thu
51 Kharinasi- 2 AWC 104

N
o

55 57 112 9853829050 8280415770 13/5/2022 Fri
52 Kharinasi- 3 AWC 103

N
o

97 65 162 8018846741 8280415773 17/5/2022 Tue
53 Kharinasi-4 AWC 104

N
o

41 41 82 7064171588 8280415770 18/5/2022 Wed
54 Kharinasi- 5 AWC 105

N
o

54 44 98 7205280158 8280415771 19/5/2022 Thu
55 Kharinasi- 6  AWC 106

N
o

39 46 85 7873436759 8280415772 20/5/2022 Fri
56 Hariabank AWC 101

N
o

48 41 89 8658603938 8280415769 23/5/2022 Mon
57 Adibasipada (12 No) AWC 106

N
o

52 33 85 7205778171 8280415114 24/5/2022 Tue
58 Kiarabank-I AWC 108

N
o

39 35 74 9668228191 8280415772 25/5/2022 Wed
59 Kiarabank-II AWC 105

N
o

37 26 63 8908205467 8280415691 26/5/2022 Thu
60 Kiarabank-III AWC 102

N
o

18 20 38 9040670928 7504457918 26/5/2022 Thu
61 Gopala Sahi awc AWC 101

N
o

27 31 58 9937754098 7504457918 27/5/2022 Fri
62 Gamha awc AWC 102

N
o

17 12 29 9938198432 8280415689 27/5/2022 Fri
63 Kumharapada-II awc AWC 102

N
o

20 20 42 9937695275 8280415691 31/5/2022 Tue
64 Kumharapada-I awc AWC 101

N
o

40 31 71 9861159593 8280415696 31/5/2022 Tue
65 Barakanda 1 AWC 101

N
o

39 35 74 9238594300 8280415675 06-01-2022 Wed
66 Barandha-2 AWC 102

N
o

48 37 85 9556990542 8280415833 06-01-2022 Wed
67 Mangalpur-I AWC 103

N
o

46 48 94 9556424800 8280415778 06-02-2022 Thu
68 Mangalpur-II AWC 104

N
o

53 40 93 9178068772 8280415778 06-02-2022 Thu
69 Dadhipur awc AWC

N
o

55 46 101 7894126256 8280415695 06-03-2022 Fri
70 Kochila awc AWC 101

N
o

27 32 59 8018639983 8280415679 06-06-2022 Mon
71 Baulapara AWC 21379051122

N
o

14 15 29 7077346010 8280415803 06-06-2022 Mon
72 Barajpur awc AWC 103

N
o

53 55 108 9668032726 8280415680 06-07-2022 Tue



73 Sarumuhni awc AWC 105
N
o

17 23 40 9777048044 8280415781 06-08-2022 Wed
74 Petchhela -II AWC 103

N
o

26 34 60 7381769071 8280415767 06-09-2022 Thu
75 Petchhela -I AWC 102

N
o

47 14 61 6371288063 8280415766 06-10-2022 Fri
76 Petchhela -III AWC 102

N
o

25 27 52 8908202212 8280415764 06-10-2022 Fri
77 Lunimathia AWC 104

N
o

54 48 102 7077470338 8280415766 13/6/2022 Mon
78 Ramanagar-1 AWC 102

N
o

57 61 118 9348379089 8280415798 16/6/2022 Thu
79 Ramanagar-II AWC 108

N
o

80 57 137 9337172143 8093859800 17/6/2022 Fri
80 Ramanagar-III AWC 106

N
o

33 40 73 9777316061 8280415791 20/6/2022 Mon
81  Medinipur-I AWC 102

N
o

46 50 96 7064321432 8280415792 21/6/2022 Tue
82 Bhitarasubala AWC 102

N
o

26 33 59 8895386798 8280415754 22/6/2022 Wed
83 Namaria mini AWC 102

N
o

20 18 38 9777636700 8280415754 22/6/2022 Wed
84 Baulakani awc AWC 103

N
o

43 35 78 7873264561 8280415771 23/6/2022 Thu
85 Chhapali awc-II AWC 101

N
o

33 26 59 9777940368 8280415774 24/6/2022 Fri
86 Bahara Subala AWC 101

N
o

60 58 118 9776678955 9338841693 27/6/2022 Mon
87 Chhapali awc-I AWC 104

N
o

66 62 128 8339923100 9777926961 28/6/2022 Tue
88 Pareswarpur AWC 101

N
o

31 32 63 7681813486 8280415775 29/6/2022 Wed
89 Arunagar awc AWC 101

N
o

36 32 68 9439167336 7064835313 30/6/2022 Thu
90 Betabelari awc AWC 106

N
o

36 27 63 7873141710 8280415773 30/6/2022 Thu
91 Kaunspal awc(m) AWC 102

N
o

33 29 62 9777106101 8280415770 07-04-2022 Mon
92 Ramachandi 1 AWC 101

N
o

62 61 123 7873540366 8280415791 07-05-2022 Tue
93 Ramachandi.2 AWC 103

N
o

47 41 88 9776725577 8984679428 07-06-2022 Wed
94 Baraja  AWC 101

N
o

53 55 108 9777232259 8280415793 07-07-2022 Thu
95 Bahakuda AWC 101

N
o

39 38 77 8658024632 8280415795 07-08-2022 Fri
96 Pitapat-1 AWC 101

N
o

49 54 103 7978078145 8783496401 07-11-2022 Mon
97 Pitapat-2 AWC 101

N
o

31 38 69 9348464524 8280415761 07-11-2022 Mon
98 B.B. Colony-1 AWC 106

N
o

36 46 82 8280846335 8280415798 07-12-2022 Tue
99 B.B.Colony.2 AWC 106

N
o

47 59 106 9937720147 8280415798 13/7/2022 Wed
100 Prabhakarpur.1 AWC 106

N
o

44 41 85 7873669683 8783496401 14/7/2022 Thu
101 Prabhakarpur 2 AWC 106

N
o

44 33 77 89843988558 8280415761 14/7/2022 Thu
102 Tankibellari AWC

N
o

35 32 67 7873650255 8280415761 15/7/2022 Fri
103 Tetuntulekanda AWC 102

N
o

32 28 60 9777843184 8658838742 18/7/2022 Mon
104 Gokhakhati-1 AWC 106

N
o

33 32 65 7894144379 8280415671 19/7/2022 Tue
105 Gokhakhati-2 AWC 106

N
o

29 16 46 9658767613 8280415671 19/7/2022 Tue
106 Mothergadia AWC 107

N
o

2 5 7 7749924700 8280415671 19/7/2022 Tue
107 Guhalakani AWC 102

N
o

22 25 47 9938956765 8280415672 20/7/2022 Wed
108 Chhedakani AWC 101

N
o

51 50 101 9078617321 8280415692 20/7/2022 Wed
109 Sathiabati .1 AWC 102

N
o

50 46 96 9078293152 8280415670 21/7/2022 Thu
110 SATHIABATI 2 AWC 102

N
o

28 36 64 9937432435 8280415670 22/7/2022 Fri
111 Pravakarpur P.S School

N
o

61 51 112 7873737355 8280415761 25/7/2022 Mon
112 Premchand Bidyapitha School

N
o

132 154 286 9937708245 8280415761 26,27/7/2022 Tue,Wed
113 Kuntalakumari  U.P.S School

N
o

65 65 130 8908653986 8280415761 28/7/2022 Thu

114 R.B.N.H.S School
N
o
n 

415 525 940 9853148987 8280415810 29,1,2,3,4/7/ 2022 Fri,Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu

115 Kharnasi .P.S School
N
o

48 57 105 8984681081 8280415773 08-05-2022 Fri
116 Kharnasi P.P.S 

(KALIBADI)
School

N
o

22 25 47 9439915318 8280415774 8,10/8/2022 Mon,Wed



117 Kharinashi UPS School
N
o

141 98 239 9938395046 8280415769 8,10/8/2022 Mon,Wed
118 Abalasundari GHS School

N
o

0 130 130 7205377094 8280415769 08-12-2022 Fri
119 Paschima kharnasi pps School

N
o

33 37 70 8763017879 8280415769 16/8/2022 Mon
120 Uttarkharnasi pps School

N
o

39 45 84 7608907700 8280415769 16/8/2022 Mon
121 HariabankaPS School

N
o

41 53 94 7077746030 8280415769 17/8/2022 Tue
122 Hariabanka  UPS School

N
o

25 30 55 9777202174 8280415769 19/8/2022 Fri
123 Bara No  P.S School

N
o

26 9 35 8908965820 8280415768 19/8/2022 Fri
124 Barajabahakuda N ups School

N
o

77 78 155 9938177365 8280415768 22/8/2022 Mon
125 Bahakudaps School

N
o

34 41 75 9861552595 8280415794 23/8/2022 Tue
126 Ramnagar PS School

N
o

97 109 206 9937881107 8280415794 24,25/8/2022 Wed,Thu
127 Pitapata U.G.Ups School

N
o

101 130 231 9937928337 8280415796 26,29/8/2022 Fri,Mon
128 Southpitapat Ps School

N
o

29 26 55 8658328488 8280415797 30/8/2022 Tue
129 UTTarpada P.P.S School

N
o

34 31 65 9938378718 8280415798 09-02-2022 Fri
130 Sarakarapada P.P.S School

N
o

20 27 47 9937115072 8280415798 09-02-2022 Fri
131 Nalagotha P.P.S School

N
o

17 12 29 7978382715 8280415798 09-05-2022 Mon
132 B.B.Colony. PS School

N
o

38 48 86 9668113134 8280415797 09-05-2022 Mon
133 Raigada PS School

N
o

8 14 22 9777289719 8280415771 09-06-2022 Tue
134 Jagulai u.p.s School

N
o

102 110 212 9937254869 8280415768 7,8/9/2022 Wed,Thu
135 Jagati Ps School

N
o

18 14 32 9937891147 8280415768 09-09-2022 Fri
136 NantarPareswarpur PS School

N
o

41 34 75 8114300638 8280415775 09-09-2022 Fri
137 Gangadharpur P.S. School

N
o

23 35 58 9668413074 8280415778 09-12-2022 Mon
138 Chandrasekhar HS School

N
o

81 62 143 9937533902 8280415768 09-12-2022 Mon
139 Nantara U.P.S School

N
o

62 56 118 7326855560 8280415775 13/9/2022 Tue
140 Nantarharijanasahi pps School

N
o

17 33 50 7683988422 8280415778 14/9/2022 Wed
141 BadamathaPPs School

N
o

26 29 55 9668677608 8280415779 14/9/2022 Wed
142 Ambikasundariups School

N
o

90 89 179 9937721955 8280415806 15,16/9/2022 Thu,Fri
143 Hugpatana P.S School

N
o

15 25 32 8908965820 8280415781 19/9/2022 Mon
144 Arundaya UPS School

N
o

51 48 99 9439996231 8455957655 19/9/2022 Mon
145 Arundaya PS School

N
o

57 81 138 9439996231 8455957655 20/9/2022 Tue
146 Ambabellari P.P.S School

N
o

27 28 55 8455869511 8280415796 20/9/2022 Tue
147 Olpada  PPS School

N
o

30 22 52 8270645209 8270645209 21/9/2022 Wed
148 Baghuamedi School

N
o

36 30 66 9583705010 9776079070 21/9/2022 Wed
149 Lunagheri P.P.S School

N
o

18 16 34 9937972822 8280415797 22/9/2022 Thu
150 Baulakani PS School

N
o

22 16 38 9439996231 8280415761 22/9/2022 Thu
151 Pandara mile P.PS School

N
o

22 24 46 9776030347 8280415761 22/9/2022 Thu
152 Adibasi Santala UPS School

N
o

17 14 31 9776229087 8280415861 22/9/2022 Thu

153 Jagamohan N.H.S School
N
o
n 

358 305 663 9937718469 8280415761 23,26,27,28/9/2022 Fri,Mon, Tue,Wed

154 Kharinasi H.S School
N
o

141 57 198 9938418549 8280415763 29/9/2022 Thu
155 Bajramahakalai H.S School

N
o

78 87 165 9777078878 8280415812 30/9/2022 Fri

156 Saraswatisi sumandira 
Kharinasi

School
N
o

68 79 147 9937445257 8280415763 10-06-2022 Thu

157 Sri Maa Ramachandi  
U.G.U.P.S

School
N
o

85 60 145 9853149014 8280415812 10-07-2022 Fri



158 Panchayat H.S School
N
o
n 

49 46 95 912465055 8280415769 10,11,12/10/2022 Mon,Tue, Wed

159 Keyarabanka 
U.G.U.P.S

School
N
o
n 

180 154 334 912465055 8280415769 10,11,12/10/2022 Mon,Tue, Wed

160 Mangalapur H.S School
N
o

80 53 133 9937584949 82804157778 13/10/2022 Thu
161 Mangalpur NUPS School

N
o

117 99 216 9777164817 9937896648 14,17/10/ 2022 Fri,Mon
162 Yogajyotianchalikahs School

N
o

137 138 275 7894256275 8280415813 17,18/10/ 2022 Mon,Tue

163 Grameswar  Nodal 
Bidyapitha

School
N
o

177 161 338 9938499936 8280415774 19,20/10/ 2022 Wed,Thu

164 BajramahakalI N. H.S School
N
o

54 53 107 9437227516 8280415778 21/10/2022 Fri
165 KodakanaPS School

N
o

23 23 46 9937405091 8280415802 25/10/2022 Tue
166 RaghunathapurPS School

N
o

13 20 33 8895424555 8280415802 25/10/2022 Tue
167 GramapanchayatHS School

N
o

46 33 79 7377464190 8280415806 25/10/2022 Tue

168 Chandrasekhar NHS School
N
o
n 

184 195 379 9437127831 8280415809 26,27,28/10/2022 wed,Thu, Fri

169 KapileswarHS School
N
o

108 98 206 8327714324 8280415802 1,2/11/2022 Tue,Wed
170 Champakeswar H.S School

N
o

53 60 113 9938074911 8280415830 11-03-2022 Thu
171 Champakeswar GOVT 

UPS
School

N
o

100 104 204 7040333059 8280415830 4,7/11/2022 Fri,Mon
172 BapujiHS School

N
o

89 82 171 9556248572 8280415818 11-09-2022 Wed
173 TIKHIRI UPS School

N
o

70 75 145 9556248572 8280415818 11-10-2022 Thu
174 Tikhiri Residensial School  140 133 237 9777329537 8280415813 11,14/11/ 2022 Fri,Mon
175 Gandhiji nodal 

bidyapitha
School

N
o

178 180 358 9938682104 8280415813 15,16/11/2022 Tue,Wed
176 Govt.U.P.S 

Tentulikandha
School

N
o

35 44 79 9658468224 8280415813 16/11/2022 Wed
177 Jamboo AWC AWC 101

N
o

56 37 93 7894741186 9937972821 17/11/2022 Thu
178 Jamboo MINI AWC 102

N
o

37 27 64 8079848676 9937972821 18/11/2022 Fri
179 Sitalamandira AWC AWC 103

N
o

78 75 153 8637214016 8280415747 21/11/2022 Mon
180 Haldarpada Mini AWC 104

N
o

34 31 65 8917348464 8280415749 22/11/2022 Tue
181 Khetrapada AWC AWC 102

N
o

24 23 47 9777886416 8280415748 22/11/2022 Tue
182 Haldarpada AWC AWC 103

N
o

31 40 71 9776885792 8280415749 23/11/2022 Wed
183 Bhateni-1 AWC 101

N
o

34 36 70 9938118539 8280415750 24/11/2022 Thu
184 Bhateni-II AWC 102

N
o

49 34 83 9668597710 8280415750 25/11/2022 Fri
185 South Jamboo AWC 102

N
o

37 29 66 9938472772 7751942809 28/11/2022 Mon
186 Uttarjamboo AWC

N
o

48 66 114 9937211599 8280415751 29/11/2022 tue
187 Kandarapatia AWC 102

N
o

16 18 34 8280132541 8280415752 30/11/2022 Wed
188 Kandarapatia P.S School

N
o

17 12 29 9124389728 9124389728 30/11/2022 Wed
189 Narendranatha N.U.P.S School

N
o

83 109 197 8093847194 8280415780 1,2/12/2022 Thu,Fri
190 Jamboo N.U.P.S School

N
o

295 276 571 9938594872 8280415746 5,6,7/12/ 2022 Mon,Tue, Wed
191 D.R.P.H.S School

N
o

173 159 332 9348819205 7749805698 12-08-2022 Thu

192 Saraswati sisumandira 
Ramanagar 

School
N
o

156 198 354 7504219069 8280415798 12-09-2022 Fri

193 Uttarajamboo  
GV.P.P.S

School
N
o

100 84 184 9938474738 8280415746 12,13/12/ 2022 Mon,Tue
194 Ramani Mohan U.P.S School

N
o

36 44 80 9583099230 8280415746 12,13/12/ 2022 Mon,Tue
195 Srijagannath U.P.S School

N
o

33 33 66 9937389428 8280415746 14/12/2022 Wed
196 South Jamboo Ps School

N
o

81 76 157 9937389428 8280415746 15/12/2022 thu
197 Purbapada P.S School

N
o

36 32 68 7894257044 8280415751 16/12/2022 Fri



198 Haldarpada P.P.S School
N
o

29 26 55 8847858220 8280415751 16/12/2022 Fri
199 Sisumandira ( Jamboo) School

N
o

75 59 134 8093847974 8280415751 19/12/2022 Mon
200 Bidyasagar N.U.P.S School

N
o

65 96 161 9437504918 7008013032 20/12/2022 tue

201 Uttara Barkolikhala 
P.U.G.U.P.S

School
N
o

63 58 121 9938473473 8280415751 21/12/2022 Wed

202 Kochila Belari P>P>S School
N
o

40 29 69 8018424655 8280415750 22/12/2022 thu
203 South Barkolikhala 

G.P.P.S
School

N
o

64 69 133 9777611032 8280415774 23/12/2022 Fri
204 Gyanamayee H.SC School

N
o

187 192 379 9938099768 8280415771 26,27/12/2022 Mon,Tue
205 Batighara G.U.P.S School

N
o

68 63 131 9668338290 8280415774 28/12/2022 Wed

206 GOVT UPS NORTH 
BADATUBI

School
N
o

43 54 97 9178016985 8280415772 29/12/22 Thu

207 SouthBadatubi P.P.S School
N
o

28 24 52 9938080234 8280415774 30/12/2022 Fri
208 Kajalapatia  U.G. UPS School

N
o

136 120 256 9938480446 8280415776 01-02-2023 Mon
209 Kajalapatia-I AWC 103

N
o

73 47 120 7008626106 9938691560 01-03-2023 Tue
210 Kajalapatia-II AWC 104

N
o

74 49 123 6370971869 9777020040 01-04-2023 Wed
211 Barkoli Khala-I AWC 101

N
o

64 69 133 8658470067 8658477067 01-05-2023 Thu
212 Barkoli Khala-II AWC 102

N
o

74 74 148 9777772802 9777772801 01-06-2023 Fri
213  South Barkoli Khala AWC 2.13791E+11

N
o

81 72 153 9178907074 8280415787 01-09-2023 Mon
214 Batighara AWC 104

N
o

56 50 106 9937544838 9937544834 01-10-2023 Tue
215 Sanatubi AWC 105

N
o

7 5 15 7749815879 8280415790 01-11-2023 Wed
216 Batatubi AWC

N
o

71 82 153 9078598435 7749815879 01-12-2023 Thu
217 Uttara Badatubi AWC 104

N
o

64 68 132 7749815874 9438815473 13/1/2023 Fri
218 Nipania  Awc AWC 2137

N
o

34 34 68 7777728033 9938549521 16/1/2023 Mon
219 Sana Nipania P.P.S School

N
o

8 6 14 9040610698 9040610698 16/1/2023 Mon
220 Nipania P.P.S School

N
o

18 12 30 8339017474 9861776530 16/1/2023 Mon
221 Sisubihara Barkoli 

Khola
School

N
o

64 34 98 7978382715 9861776530 17/1/2023 Tue
222 Ramachandi  P.S School

N
o

44 46 90 9348754955 9583634733 18/1/2023 Wed
223 Kumarpad  PS School

N
o

53 50 103 9938488961 9938488961 19/1/2023 Thu
224 Netaji U.P.S School

N
o

25 13 38 9938488962 8280415769 19/1/2023 Thu
225 Neheru Dadhipur 

Bidyapitha
School

N
o

62 64 126 9437554242 8280415779 20/1/2023 Fri
226 Tentulikanda U.P.S School

N
o

39 41 90 9658468224 8280415832 23/1/2023 Mon
227 Kentia P.P.S School

N
o

11 9 20 9777558580 8280415832 24/1/2023 Tue
228 Palligarh P.S School

N
o

30 33 63 9556234696 8280415832 24/1/2023 Tue
229 Atangeswara U.P.S School

N
o

22 21 43 9937762500 8280415832 25/1/2023 Wed
230 Sarumuhni P.P.S School

N
o

22 23 45 9938488969 8280415692 27/1/2023 Thu
231 Petchhela U.G.U.P.S School

N
o

65 67 132 9583462424 8280415693 27/1/2023 Thu
232 Sathiabati U.G.U.P.S School

N
o

74 33 107 8018209925 8280415773 30/1/2023 Mon
233 Chhedakani UPS School

N
o

24 31 56 9937454812 8280415692 31/1/2023 Tue
234 Guhalakani PPS School

N
o

22 21 43 9438831844 8280415689 31/1/2023 Tue
235 Barkandha Chhedakani School

N
o

93 88 181 9853833401 8280415689 02-01-2023 Wed
236 Harenpada P.S School

N
o

31 40 71 8456941262 8280415689 02-02-2023 Thu
237 kaunspal P.S School 12 17 29 9776714656 8280415689 02-02-2023 Thu
238 Bandhapada pps School

N
o

27 24 51 9556887625 8280415773 02-03-2023 Fri
239 Baulapada G pps School

N
o

13 12 25 9777567383 8280415774 02-03-2023 Fri
240 Mothergaondia gpps School

N
o

11 16 27 9777566612 8280415830 02-06-2023 Mon



241 GOKHAKHATI N. U.P.S School
N
o

81 57 138 9938177282 8280415830 02-06-2023 Mon
242 Bachheswari U.P.S School

N
o

58 63 121 7894097426 8280415773 02-07-2023 Tue
243 Barakanda.Chedakani 

UPS
School

N
o

97 108 205 9439968231 8280415812 02-08-2023 Wed
244 KhurusiaPat NPS School

N
o

34 38 72 9777876797 8280415802 02-09-2023 Thu
245 Kapileswar U.P.S School

N
o

28 25 53 9937156206 8280415808 02-09-2023 Thu
246 Nigam Govt  U.P.S School

N
o

106 135 241 9438703773 8280415802 10,13/2/2023 Fri, Mon
247 Tapabon P.S School

N
o

29 29 58 7978382715 8280415802 14/2/2023 Tue
248 Nuagaon P.S School

N
o

38 30 68 9937762890 8280415812 14/2/2023 Tue
249 Narayani U.P.S School

N
o

92 94 186 9938088910 8280415803 15/2/2023 Wed
250 Gopabandhu P.S School

N
o

67 72 139 9937423863 8280415813 16/2/2023 Thu
251 Gopabandhu U.P.S School

N
o

40 48 88 9937547964 8280415813 17/2/2023 Fri
252 Balisuan U.G.U.P.S School

N
o

52 43 95 7894844086 8280415773 20/2/2023 Mon
253 Govt P.S DHANIPARA School

N
o

52 50 102 9778472211 8280415810 21/2/2023 Tue
254 Gatanai P.S School

N
o

39 31 70 9776670126 8280415800 22/2/2023 Wed

255 Narayanpur Harijana 
Sahi P.S

School
N
o

14 16 30 9937831873 8280415761 23/2/2023 Thu

256 Karatapanga U.G.U.P.S School
N
o

52 67 119 8763638141 8280415802 23/2/2023 Thu
257 Patalipanka N.U.P.S School

N
o

161 141 302 8895155152 8280415808 24,27/2/2023 Fri,Mon
258 Sri Maa U.P.S School

N
o

84 60 144 8763288942 8280415832 28/2/2023 Tue
259 Tikhiri U.G.U.P.S School

N
o

32 33 65 9178146404 8280415813 03-01-2023 Wed
260 Ameipal P.P.S School

N
o

26 37 63 9861759330 8280415822 03-01-2023 Wed
261 Serinipur PS School

N
o

11 15 26 9937432115 8280415828 03-02-2023 Thu
262 Govt PPS School

N
o

27 36 63 9853223174 8280415829 03-02-2023 Thu
263 Maa Ramchandips School

N
o

22 35 57 9937176564 8280415829 03-02-2023 Thu
264 Maladghhia U.G.U.P.S School

N
o

37 30 63 7978382719 8280415780 03-03-2023 Fri
265 Dandasahi P.p.S School

N
o

24 25 49 9777069175 8280415828 03-06-2023 Mon
266 BANDHAKUDA P.S. School

N
o

19 30 49 9937253796 9937253796 03-09-2023 Thu
267 Tikhiri nodal ups School

N
o

79 78 157 9438017568 9438017568 03-10-2023 Fri
268 Mahanangala 

U.G.U.P.S
School

N
o

37 37 74 9938707724 9853223174 13/3/2023 Mon
269 Bandhapada AWC 401

N
o

33 33 64 8458019444 9938194329 14/3/2023 Tue
270 Adoi AWC 21379051105

N
o

36 27 63 9556258820 8280415682 14/3/2023 Tue
271 Lunagheri AWC 21379051105

N
o

40 37 77 7978382715 8280415682 15/3/2023 Wed
272 Palligarh AWC 102

N
o

42 36 78 8658326758 9938484569 16/3/2023 Thu
273 Akhadasala AWC 104

N
o

12 6 18 9556105725 8280411580 16/3/2023 Thu
274 Mahanangala AWC 102

N
o

30 28 58 9668538178 8280415826 17/3/2023 Fri
275 Mahanangala Mini AWC 103

N
o

11 9 20 7894220753 8280415826 17/3/2023 Fri
276 Naladiapalanda AWC 21379050806

N
o

36 30 66 9278498629 8280415827 20/3/2023 Mon
277 Belarnuagaon 1 AWC 101

N
o

31 34 65 7381529539 9556584350 21/3/2023 Tue
278 Belarnugaon2 AWC 102

N
o

35 30 65 7894073488 7077046294 21/3/2023 Tue
279 Gadaromita-1 AWC 101

N
o

40 43 83 6370306224 8280415773 22/3/2023 Wed
280 Gadaromita-II AWC 104

N
o

39 45 84 6370900070 8280415769 23/3/2023 Thu
281 Madhuraganda 

Khamara
AWC 102

N
o

31 20 51 8018263658 8280415824 24/3/2023 Fri
282 Madhuraganda 

KhamaraMini
AWC 103

N
o

18 21 39 9556410119 8280415824 24/3/2023 Fri
283 Raipur AWC 101

N
o

14 14 28 9937430563 8280415814 27/3/2023 Mon
284 Badaghai AWC 101

N
o

28 28 56 9114031313 8280415815 27/3/2023 Mon



285 Samjhori Mini AWC 102
N
o

15 16 31 9114032390 8280415823 28/3/2023 Tue
286 Samjhori AWC 102

N
o

22 19 41 9090067117 8280415823 28/3/2023 Tue
287 Karatpanga AWC 101

N
o

22 24 46 9937212337 8280415801 29/3/2023 Wed
288 Karatpanga Mini AWC 102

N
o

28 15 43 9937212337 8280415801 29/3/2023 Wed
289 Khurusiapat   AWC 21379050904

N
o

14 16 30 8637237646 8280415769 31/3/2023 Fri
290 Kentia AWC 21379051123

N
o

17 26 43 8658326758 8280415803 31/3/2023 Fri














